
Leesport Livestock
C' Leesport, PA

No. 1-2 215-235 lbs. barrows & gills
61.00-62.10,one lot 63.10, No. 1-3 225
240 lbs. 59.8560.-75. one lot No. 1-3
197 lbs. at 59.50. US No. 1-3 325645
lbs. sows 52.75-55.50. Boars 47.05
51.00.

Wednesday, July 28
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 334: Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers grading Choice
about steady, Standard & Good $2
lower. Slaughter cows uneven,
mostly steady to $1 lower. Choice
No. 2-4 1000-1275 lbs. slaughter
steers 63.00-67.00, Good 56.00-61.00,
couple 62.00, Standard 51.00-54.50,
few Utility 43.00-46.00. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 64.25-65.35, few
Good 55.00-55.10. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows42.00-45.00,
couple 47.75, Cutters 39.50-42.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 34.75-39.50,
Shells down to 32.00. Few Choice
slaughter bullocks 58.25-59.00, few
Good 54.00-57.00. Yield Grade #1
1100-2050 lbs. slaughter bulls 49.50-
56.00, one at 60.00; yield grade #2
950-1150 lbs. 45.00-46.75. Few
Medium Frame #1 500-650 lbs.
feeder steers 59.50-67.50; few
Medium Frame HI 450-600 lbs.
feeder heifers43.50-45.00.
jpjALVES 170: One 1 rime vealer
at 95.00,- Choice, 68.00-85.00, few
Good 60.00-70.00, Standard & Good
70-100 lbs. 38.0048.00, few Utiltiy
50-90 lbs. 30.00-40.00. Farm calves,
bolstein bulls 85-130 lbs. 52.00-79.00.

FEEDER 11GS 184; US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 120.00-136.00
cwt.. No. 1-340-50 lbs. 105.00-111.00
cwt.

SHEEI 76; Choice 60-95 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 52.0062.00,
few 45-50 lbs. 76.00-84.00,Good 8065
lbs. 41.5045.00. Slaughter ewes
16.00-24.00.

GOATS 21: Few Large Goats
30.00-39.00 per head, few kids 17.00-
24.00 per head.

BERKS COUNTY FFAHOG SALE
63 head: Champion 225 lbs. at

$3.10per lb; Reserve Champion 225
lb. at $2.00 per lb.
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Good 1000-1350lbs. 51.75-55.50,
BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1400-2000

lbs. 53.75-54.50, few 54.50-55.75,
individual 64.35, 6 head 20.35-24.70
lbs. 48.85-52.00; Yield Grade 21005
1450lbs 46.7551.00.

HOGS 330: Barrows & gilts
mostly weak to 50 cents lower. US

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
uneven. Few Choice and frune

WESTFALIA

GOAT MILKER UNIT
The WESTFALIA GOAT MILKER is
a complete double unit tojmlKtwo
Goats at one time. The special
designed milker and inflations
milk fast and clean. Pulsator
operates at 90 cycles per minute
to properly massage the teats for
best overall Goat Milking.

Features:
• 401b. S S. Milker Bucket with Easy

Pour Action
• Sight-Glass Claw with Shut-Off
• VACUPULS CONSTANT Pulsator

Positive Pneumatic Pulsation
60:40 Milk to Rest Ratio
Alternating Action 90 Cycles
Per Minute

• Easy Clean S.S Lid Assembly

WESTFALIA ,SERVING
THE WORLDsystemat

CALL YOUR NEAREST WESTFALIA SALES CENTER
JERSEY SHORE REBERSBURG SYKESVII
TomL Dunlap
717-398-1391

Tim's Diesel Service
Tim Stoltztus

McAUSTERVILLE SCHWENKSVIUE
Saner Farm Systems
Orlyn Saner
717-463-2606

Penn ValleyCropstore, Inc
Dale Stutzman
215-287-9650
215-287-7315

MILTON
Landis I :armstead SPARTAWSBURG
Automation
Paul Landis
717-437-2375

Brenner Dairy Equipment
Albert Brenner
814-654-7309

TROY

MT. BETHEL
K.C Dairy Service
Kevin Correll
717-897-5283

FREDERICK, MD
Circle C Surge
Paul Clemson
301-898-5500

Weekly Summary
Friday, July 30

Report suppliedby PDA

CONVENTIONAL FLOOR MILKER UNIT
WESTFALIA CONVENTIONAL FLOOR
MILKER is a complete single unit designed
for high producing milk cows. Stanchion Barn
users throughout the world have acclaimed
the exacting and efficient performance of this
milker. Meets Grade A Standards for raw
milk handling.
Milker UnitFeatures:
• Large Volume Visible Milking Claw With

Shut-off
• 60 lb. S.S. Milker Bucket

Action
• Easy Clean S.S. Lid Assembly
'• VACUPULS CONSTANT PULSATOR

Positive Pneumatic Pulsation
60:40 Milk to Rest Ratio
Alternation Action
Vacuum Separate from Bucket

“Easy Pour”

Dairyman Inc
Mid Atlantic Division
Members Only
301-795-2727
301-781-7020
SALES ENGINEER
PA, NJ. MD, OE
ROBERT E TURNER
R D. Kl, Box 11
Aspers, PA 17304
717-677-9301
SALES EHCWEER
NORTHWEST PA & NY
TOM MOORE

MONTROSE 28Petroha St
Ted Hirsch Comm & Farm Dairyland Sales & Service Bradford, PA 16702
Refng. Service 'J.m Kelley 814-362-3933
717-278-3607 717.297-4128 NATIONAL HEADOUAATFI

WESTFALIA SYSTEMAT
DIVISION ofCENTRICO
1862 Brummel Dr.
Elk Grove, 111 60007
1-800-323-6723

Livestock market and auction news
tinu to 5.00 higher. High Good and
low Choice 140.00-300.00 lbs.
steady, 65115 lbs. closed 10.00-15.00
lower. Demand fair for calves
returned to farm.

VEALEKS: 1 rime 150-350 lbs.
95.00-110.00; Choice 185350 lbs.
80.0595.00; high Good and low
Choice 185340 lbs. 65.0060.00, 125
160 lbs. 60.0570.00,85115lbs. 44.05
52.00, few 52.0554.00, 6560 lbs.
30.0045.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Few
90-115 lb. holstem heifers 56.05
63.00, few 8590 lbs. 52.0553.00;
bulk 95120 lb. holstem bulls 72:05
83.00, few 83.0585.00, 8595 lbs.
52.0065.00, few 65.0575.00.

CATTLE: 7224. Compared with
6687 head last week, and 6942 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s Market: Slaughter steers
mostly steady to .50 lower, spots
1.00 lower, with high Choice &

Prime 1.00 higher, SI. heifers
steady to 1.00 lower; SI. cows
unevenly steady, spots 1.00higher;
SI. bullocks & bulls 1.00-2.00 lower,
SI. steers: High Choice and Prime
No. 34,68.00-71.75; Choice No. 24
62.00-68.00, Good 57.00-62.50;
Standard 49.00-57.00; SI.
Choice 57.75-63.00, few to 65.25;
Good 54.00-58.00; Standard 48.00-

GRADED FEEDER PIGS; 1574.
Comparedwith 2357 head last week
and 2170 head ayear ago. All sales
by CWT. Feeder Pigs mostly
steady to 14.00 lower. US No. 1-225-
40 lbs. 126.00-143.00, 4060 lbs.
106.00-136.00, 5060 lbs. 103.00-
121.00, 60-70 lbs. 96.00-110.00; US
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55.00. SI. cows: Utility & Com-
mercial 42.0045.50, few to 46.75;
Cutters 39.0043.00; Canner St L,
Cutter 35.0040.00, few down to
30.00; Shells down to 24.00. SI.
bullocks: Choice 55.00-59.00; Good
52.00-56.00; few Standard 48.00-.
52.00. SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,
1000-2400 lbs. 50.0055.50, few to
58.50; Yield Grade No. 2, 900-1400
lbs. 45.0050.50.

No. 2-3 30-40 lbs. 120.00-130.00, few
to 140.00,4040 lbs. 100.00-116.00,50
70 lbs. 75.00-106.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers, few
Large Frame No. 1, 300-700 lbs.
57.00-67.50; Medium frame No. 1,
300-700 lbs. 45.0061.00. Heifers
Medium Frame No. 1, 300700 lbs.
42.0051.00.

SHEEP: 955. Compared with 896
head last week and 786 head ayear
ago. Mostly 1.00-2.00 higher.
Choice 60-100 lbs. 52.00-62.00; Good
50-95 lbs. 45.00-56.00; Utility 4545
lbs. 40.0046.00. SI. ewes: 10.00
30.00.

CALVES: 4404. Compared with
4449 head last week and 4187 head a
year ago. Vealers weak to 5.00
lower. Few Prime 85.00110.00;
Choice 70.00-95.00; Good 55.00
70.00, few to 80.00; few Standard&

Good 110130lbs. 60.0070.00; 90110
lbs. 45.0060.00; 65-90 lbs. 38.00
50.00; Utility 50110 lbs. 30.0040.00,
few down to 20.00.

Belleville Auction
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, July 28
Report supplied by auction

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 80-
125 lbs. 52.00-100.00, mostly 58.00-
85.00; Hoi. Heifers 85-150 lbs. 50.00-
118.50, mostly 52.00-92.00.

HOGS: 6005. Comparedwith6694
head last week and 5259 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts
unevenly steady. US No. 1-2 200-240
lbs. 61.50-63.00, few to 64.50, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 60.00-62.00; No. 2-3 200-
275 lbs. 58.0060.00; Sows uneven.
US No. 1-3 300-585 lbs. 52.00-57.50;
No. 2-3 300650 lbs. 45.0062.00.
Boars 42.0048.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 1445. Com-
pared with 1123 head last week and
1204 a year ago. Feeder pigs 3.00-
8.00 lower. US No. 1-3 2065 lbs.
26.0038.00 per head, few down to
15.00; No. 1-3 35-60 lbs. 33.0065.00
per head.

CATTLE 182: Couple Good
slaughter steers 57.00 and 60.60.
One Standard slaughter heifer at
55.75. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.5044.60, couple
45.10, Cutters 38.7541.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 35.75-57.75, Shells down>
to 30.60. Yield Grade #1 1115-1380
lbs. slaughterbulls 47.25-51.35.

CALVES 207: Few Good vealers
55.00-68.00, few Standard & Good
70-110 lbs. 41.00. Utility 50-80 lbs.
30.0042.00. Farm calves, hosltein
bulls 85-115 lbs. 58.00-79.00.

HOGS 185;US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 60.35-61.85,20 head
62.75, No. 1-3 200-260 lbs. 58.00
59.25. US No. 1-3 345-595 lbs. sows
52.75-57.50, No. 2-3 265435 lbs.
42.0047.00. Boars 41.7543.00.

FEEDER PIGS 502: US No. 1-3
15-35 lbs. feeder pigs 27.50-38.50 per
head. No. 1-3 35-60 lbs. 39.0055.00
per head.

SHEEP 58: Good 7080 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 47.50-51.50,
Utility 65-90 lbs. 40.0046.00.
Slaughterewes 10.0030.50.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY
640.001300.00per head. *

Your assurance of
a real dairy food.

COWS

BALLY
Longacre Electn;,
Service, Inc
215-845-2261

BELLEVILLE
Byler s Diesel &

Refng Service

CHAMBERSBURG
Cumberland Farm &

Dairy Supply, Inc
iarry Hughes
pi7-263-0826
800-692-7406

COCHRANVILLE

Equipment
Robert L. Janney
215-593-2365


